SOFT DRINKS

Fruit Juice by the glass
Orange | Pineapple | Cranberry | Fruit Cocktail | Apple | Mango
Appletizer | Grapetizer Red
Coke | Coke Zero | Creme Soda | Fanta Orange
Sprite | Sprite Zero | Stoney Ginger Beer
Mixers 200ml
Bitter Lemon | Indian Tonic | Lemonade |
Pink Tonic | Club Soda | Ginger Ale | Sugar Free
Tomato Cocktail 200ml
Lipton Ice Tea
Lemon | Peach
Red Bull Sugar Free | Red Bull

WATER

Aqua Panna 750ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Still / Sparkling La Vie De Luc 750ml
Still / Sparkling La Vie De Luc 250ml
CORDIALS

Grenadine | Kola Tonic | Lime | Passion Fruit

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry | Lime | Bubble Gum
Peanut Butter | Salted Caramel

TEA

Tea Selection
Flavoured Teas
Red Cappuccino

R36

Ré67
R44

R36

R87

R52
R72

R134
R134
R60
R36

R18

R57
R67

R38
R42
R47



COFFEE

|
Espresso R34
Double Espresso R46
Americano R40
Flat White R47
Cappuccino R47
Café Mocha R50
Macchiato R42
Café Latté R50
Flavoured Latté

Salted Caramel / Vanilla Hazelnut / Cinnamon Bun R57

HOTTIES

|
Old School Hot Chocolate | White Chocolate | Bar One R47
Spicy Chai
%ZV”””
Zimbali Mimosa R140

Sparkling Wine | Malibu Coconut Rum | Pineapple Juice

Capital 75 R210
Ciroc Vodka | Sparkling Wine | Lemon Juice | Elderflower Syrup

Aperol Spritz R220
Sparkling Wine | Aperol | Soda Water

Copper Velvet Sunset R225
Malfy Rose Sunset | Cointreau | Homemade Ginger and

- Blueberry Puree | Lemon Juice | Grenadine | Soda Water



—
Sango Tango R195
Tequila | Lemon Juice | Passion Fruit Puree

Daquiri R185
Bacardi | Lime | Passion Fruit or Strawberry or Mango

Mojito R165
Bacardi | Simple Syrup | Lemon Juice | Mint Leaves
Passion or Strawberry or Mango

Martini R145
Vodka or Gin | Dry Martini

Cosmopolitan NEE)
Vodka | Triple Sec | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry Juice

Long Island Ice-Tea R210
Rum | Gin | Vodka | Tequila | Triple Sec | Lime | Coke

(s

Aqua Fresca R70
Cucumber | Ginger | Fresh Mint | Lime Juice | Honey Syrup

Passion Fruit Daquiri R105
Passion Fruit Puree | Lime

Mint Lemonade R75
Mint Leaves | Fresh Apple Wedges | Lime | Simple Syrup | Lemonade

Virgin Daquiri R105
Strawberry Puree | Lime | Grenadine

Virgin Mojito R105
Lemon Juice | Mint Leaves | Mango Puree | Simple Syrup | Soda Water




BEERS & CIDERS

LOCAL BEER
Castle | Castle Lite | Black Label | Flying Fish Lemon

IMPORTED BEER
Corona | Stella Artois | Windhoek Draught 440ml
Heineken

CIDERS
Savanna Dry
Hunters Dry | Gold
Hunters Extreme

SPARKLING SPRITZER
Ice Tropez
Brutal Fruit Spritzer
Litchi Seche | Ruby Apple | Strawberry Rouge
Bernini Blush

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0

DRAUGHTS
Heineken 500ml
Stella Artois 500ml

R57

R67
R62

R68
R62
R65

R230

R57

R65

R62

R80
R80




Veuve Cliquot Rich

Veuve Cliquot Rose

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label NV
Moet & Chandon NV

Moet & Chandon Nectar Brut
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial
Boschendal Brut NV
Boschendal Brut Rosé

Krone Borealis

Krone Night Nectar

(Dl & e

BLENDS AND ROSE

—
Nederburg Winemaster Grenache Carignan Rosé
Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Boschendal Suzanne
Nederburg Rosé
Cederberg Rosé

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve
Nederburg Winemasters
Backsberg Hillside

Tokara

La Motte

Nitida

(wtpgee < (O

BTL

R370
R380
R985
R240
R335

R 550
R 380
R 350
R 405
R 410
R 370

R3 800
R3 700
R3 100
R2 500
R3 350
R3 350
R770
R770
R670
R670

GLS

R135
R140

R85

R135
R125
R145
R145
R135



CHARDONNAY BTL GLS

—
Klein Zalze Unwooded R350 R125
Glen Carlou R620 R190
La Motte R625
Paul Cluver Estate R985
Backsberg Citrus Hill R350 R125

CHENIN BLANC

j—
Simonsig R325 R115
Backsberg Gravel Road R300 R105
Boschendal Rachelsfontein R290 R100
Cederberg R490
Vrede En Lust Kogelberg R920
Wl [ Jws
BLENDS

—
Nederburg Double Barrel Reserve R470 R175
Fat Bastard Golden Reserve R440 R160
Kanonkop Kadette R500
Boschendal Nicolas R720
Vilafonté Seriously Old Dirt R780
Meerlust Rubicon R1650
Rupert & Rothschild Classique Red R730
MERLOT

—
Backsberg Plum Valley R480 R175
Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve R550 R185
Rustenberg R450

Shannon Mount Bullet R1 650




PINOTAGE

Du Toits Kloof
Beyerskloof
Diemersdal Reserve
Simonsig Redhill

SHIRAZ

Protea

Leeuwenkuil
Backsberg Pumphouse
Babylonstoren

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Rustenberg
Franschhoek
Babylonstoren
Diemersdal The Journal

PINOT NOIR

Paul Cluver Village
Oak Valley Sounds of Silence
Creation

PORT

Allesverloren

APERITIFS

Aperol
Campari
Martini Dry | Red

BTL

R315
R375
R720
R1 600

R325
R335
R720
R1 000

R450
R375
R740
R1 450

R440
R600
R810

GLS

R110
R135

R115
R125

R160
R135

R160

R37

R47
R55
R42



WHISKEY

|

Single Malt Scoth (Scotland)

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old R 90
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old R 165
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old R 260
Macallan 12 Year Old R 170
Macallan 15 Year Old R 310
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old R 105
The Glenlivet 15 Year Old R 165
The Glenlivet 18 Year Old R 260
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve R 98

Blended Scotch Whisky (Scotland)

Bells R 47
Chivas Regal R 74
Chivas 18 Year Old R 165
Johnny Walker Red R 52
Johnny Walker Black R 64
Johnny Walker Gold R 130
Johnny Walker Green Label R 145
Johnny Walker Platinum 18 Year Old R 215
Johnny Walker Blue R 420

Irish Whiskey (Ireland)
Jameson R 64
Jameson Select R 87

American Whiskey
Jack Daniels R 58
Woodford Reserve Bourbon R 82




BRANDY

—
Klipdrift Export R 40
Klipdrift Premium R 52
KWV 5 Year Old R 44
Richelieu R 40
COGNAC

—
Hennessy VS R 125
Hennessy VSOP R 168
Hennessy XO R 435
Remy Martin VSOP R 150
RUM

—
Bacardi R 42
Captain Morgan R 42
Malibu R 42
Spiced Gold R 42
VODKA

—
Ciroc R 75
Absolut Original R 54
Belvedere R75

Grey Goose R 85




GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Inverroche Classic | Amber | Verdant

Malfy Original | Rosa | Arancia

Stretton's Original | Triple Berry | Double Cut
Tanqueray

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold | Silver
Patron Silver
Don Julio

LIQUEURS

Amaretto Disaronno
Amarula

Cointreau
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Peppermint Liqueur
Southern Comfort

R 57
R78
R 72
R 62
R 37
R78

R 54
R105
R 135

R 62
R 39
R 68
R 62
R 58
R 53
R 39
R 38



